
Remarks from site on the Requisition by Site Report of purchase division 
Company: Modi Realty Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 
11.04.2021 Sunday 
17.04,2021 Saturday 

Date: 
Prepared by: 
Approved by 

17.04.202 1 
A. Sravani Site: 

Report From/ To 
Report Date 

List of requisitions numbers missing in the report': 68294 , 68923 
List of requisitions where PO/wO not prepared 3 working days after requisition; 

Req No. 
68859 

Req Date 
24-03-2021 1,2 
06-04-2021 1,2,3 
07-04-2021 to 4, PVC pipe, bends, 

Item Description
MS mat 

Reason for not preparing PO/W0" 

68892 
68901 

Drilling machine 

7,8,9 
09-04-2021 1 68911 Cement 

List of requisitions where PO/WO is prepared and items have not been received at site beyond the lead time: Req No. Req Date Serial no of Item Deseription Reason for not preparing PO/WO" 
item in Req 

68745 
68784 

10.02.2021 
| 25.02.2021 

23.02.2021 1 

16-03-2021| 

Ms standd 
Panel door shuttersPO NO- 75149 No stock at SSLLP 
Blanco white 
Malaysian brown 
Flush tank 

PVC pipe 
Flush tank,FBTA 
Door shutters 
Country almond, 
country rosso 
MSL angle 

|PO NO74749 No stock at SSLLP 
68784 

PO No -75160. No stock at SSLLP. 
PO No -75684 
PO No -68876. No stock at SSLLP. 
PO No - 76099 . No stock at SSLLP. 
PO No -76094 .No stock at SSLLP.. 
PO No - 76314. No stock at SSLLP. 
PO No - 76265, No stock at SSLLP. 

68841 
68876 
68880 

25.03.2021 

01-04-2021 1,4, 
01.04.2021 1,2,3 
06.04.2021 

68882 

68894 1,6,7,8 
68900 10,04,2021 1 to 4 

68905 08.04.2021 1 to5 PO No -76302. supplier arranging 
material 
PO No 76304, 76306. supplier 
arranging material 

68904 08.04.2021 1,3,5,4 MS L angle 

68907 08.04.2021 1,6,8,9 Locks , door shutter PO No -76271.No stock at SSLLP 
12mm pre 

laminatedsheet 
Araldite 
Spray paints 

68913 09.04.2021 2 PO 76361 

09.04.20212 
09.04.2021 1 to 4 

68914 PO No 76312. No stock at SSLLP. 
PO No 76317. Supplier arranging material. 

68915 

No. of gate passes issued this week: 
Delivery van site visit on: 01 From No. 2727 

13.04.21 (Tuesday ), 15.04.21 (Thursday) & 
17.04.21(Saturday) 

To No. 2727 

Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase? 
Items not ordered but received:nil 
Other corrections & remarks:nil 

Yes/No 
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Details of steel & cement stock 

Tor size 
Stock at site Stock at site in Previous stock in Kgs W for 12 mtr Wt per ntr -

kgs 
SI. No 

rod kgs no of rods Kgs 
8mm 

1Omm 

12mm 
16mm 
20mm 
25mm 

32mm 

8. 
OPC stock 

Binding wire 

nil 
PPC/PSC last nil 

OPC last nil PPC/PSC nil 
stock weeks stock 

weeks stock 

Admiy Office/Mangger Admin Audit 
Details Project Managor 
Sign 

Pemprouca 

nloula Date 

Notes: Send a copy of the missng nquisitons to P'unehase immediutely. 2. Send this report to purchiselamoklipropertics.com. ashiyaamodiproperties. 
com and 

rajkumarm@modyoperties com on evey Satunday. 3. Admin oflices shall not leuve the site without ompletimg this report 4 Fnsure that inward numbers are written on 

the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis 

PTojact manager at site and filad at site 7. #Suggestend remarks For technical details tiom site, For negotialions/quolations, Iocal purchase, For MDs approval/nput, 8 

S Suggested remarks - Ready with supyplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachuble, Muterial in transit, WO under labrication, WO materual tor tabrication not 

TOceived, WO - malenal rarevad fabnocaton not started, 1elivery van delay, 1eluy by purehuse assistant, Suplher arranging for materal, 9 Purchase to end repiy to 

this repert with1n one weck 10 Feltow up tor WO is the responsibility of engineets at site -purchuse to write "NA' n reply to thrs repert 11 Admin oflieers/mnnngers 

must call all suppliers on a daily basus tor lollow-up- O NOT CALL PURCHASEI 

5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs/ bills 6 Report to be signed by Adm1n manager & 

Page 2 of 2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

