Company:	Modi Par	lty Mallanus I I	D	Date:		17.04.2021		
Site:				Prepared by:		A.Sravani		
Report From / To 11.04.2021 Sunday			Approved by:			A.Sravani		
Report Date 17.04.2021 Saturday				Approved by.				
The second secon	tions numbers miss		* 6829	1 68923				
List of requisi	tions where PO/Wo	not prepared	workin	o days after requis	gition'			
Req No.	Req Date	liot prepared :	Iter	n Description	Sition,	Reason for not preparing PO/WO#		
68859	24-03-2021	1,2	MS mat			reason for not proparing 1 0, 440		
68892	06-04-2021	1,2,3	Drilling machine		-			
68901	07-04-2021	1 to 4, 7,8,9	PVC pipe, bends,					
68911	09-04-2021	1	Cement					
List of requisi Req No.	Red Date	O is prepared an Serial no of item in Req.	Itei	n Description	Reason for not preparing PO/WO#			
	10.02.2021	1	Ms stand		PO N	O - 74749 .No stock at SSLLP.		
68784	25.02.2021	1	Panel door shutters			O - 75149 .No stock at SSLLP.		
68784	23.02.2021	1	Blanco white		PO N	o - 75160. No stock at SSLLP.		
68841	16-03-2021	1	Malaysian brown		PO N	o - 75684 .		
68876	25.03.2021	1	Flush tank			o - 68876. No stock at SSLLP.		
68880	01-04-2021	1,4,	PVC pipe		PO N	o - 76099 . No stock at SSLLP.		
68882	01.04.2021	1,2,3	Flush tank, F BTA		PON	0 - 76004 No stock at SSLLP.		
68894	06.04.2021	1,6,7,8	Door shutters		PO No - 76094 . No stock at SSLLP PO No - 76314 . No stock at SSLLP.			
68900	10,04,2021	1 to 4	Country almond, country rosso		PO No - 76265, No stock at SSLLP.			
68905	08.04.2021	1 to 5	MS L angle		PO No - 76302 . supplier arranging material			
68904	08.04.2021	1,3,5,4	MS L angle		PO No - 76304, 76306, supplier			
68907	08.04.2021	1,6,8,9	Locks, door shutter		DOM	arranging material		
68913	09.04.2021	2	12mm pre laminated sheet		PO No - 76271 .No stock at SSLLP PO 76361 .			
68914	09.04.2021	2	Araldite		DO N	76212 21		
68915	09.04.2021	1 to 4	Spray paints		PON	PO No - 76312 . No stock at SSLLP.		
	07.04.2021	1 10 4			PO No - 76317 . Supplier arranging material .			
No. of gate pa	asses issued this we	ek.	01	From No.	2727	To No. 2007		
Delivery van	site visit on:				To No. 2727 21 (Thursday ) &			
			17.04	.21(Saturday)				
Tiwaru report	(MRN/other) & steered but received:n	ock report email	ed in pdi	format to purchas	se?	Yes / No		

Sl. No	Tor size	Wt per mtr kgs	Wt. for 12 mtr rod – kgs	Stock at site  – no of rods	Stock at site Kgs	in	Previous sto	ock in Kgs
1.	8mm		Annual Control of the	-				
2.	10mm			The state of the s				
3.	12mm							
4.	16mm							
5.	20mm							
6.	25mm							
7.	32mm			water pro-			2	
8.	Binding wire			nnc/mec		p	PC/PSC last	nil
OPC stock	nil	OPC last weeks stock	nil	PPC/PSC stock	nil	weeks stock		
Details	7100	Project Manag	or <sup>a</sup>	Admin Office	r/Manager	A	Admin Audit	
Sign	Joseph Blimy			Dow	range !			
Date			17/04/21	this speet to pure	7 4 21	tion con	n, ashaiya@modig	properties com

Notes: 1. \* Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediately. 2. Send this report to purchase and diproperties com. ashauya@modiproperties com and rajkumarn@modiproperties.com on every Saturday. 3. Admin offices shall not leave the site without ompleting this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are written on the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis. 5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager. 8. Project manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks – For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. Suggested remarks – Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO - under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication not received. WO - material received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arranging for material, 9. Purchase to send reply to this report within one week. 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility of engineers at site – purchase to write 'NA' in reply to this report. 11. Admin officers/managers must call all suppliers on a daily basis for follow-up – DO NOT CALL PURCHASE!